DOWOZ 1 ODWOZ 4.09.2023

K. 434

K. 436

SZKOLA ZALESKIE

Przystanek
Modlinek
Modta
Duninowo
Golecino
Zaleskie, szkola
Zakowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Zaleskie, skrzyzowanie
Mozdzanowo
Starkowo
Zaleskie, szkola

Przystanek
Zaleskie, szkola
Ztakowo
Zaleskie, szkola
Mozdzanowo
Starkowo
Golecino
Duninowo
Modta
Modlinek

Odjazd
8:20
8:24
8:28
8:31
8:34
8:37
8:40
8:43
8:46
8:49
8:53

Odjazd
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:40



